{ 24 J & ¥ P S b R L Lo = TETUUS TR Wl g

-
r

5

BU 1D OF SLPERVISORS -

CF #ICIAL
Warsesna whsber 19, 1A,

Fhe buard of sugervisurs met par
SUALS 10 ad murtnment, and *as ca led
3 Ovder Uy Wie chanpan. K aled
Quorum presenl.  The muisdtes of yes
fapday’s proceed nge ware fead and ap-
proved

A report was read from the insgector
of jails for Keat county regardiag |
he wwonditon of Ws county s
gad oo motion af Mr. Rinney (he |

Ane Was relarced W lhe cutiuitice un |
puble bulidicge

The follawiug report was read, aod
on motion of Mr. Smuts Lhe saliie Was
adopiel
To the Honorabie Board of Supervisurs

af Keut bouunly

Ghentlemen — Your comm:ilea on re-
jeoted tazes, Lo whom was relerred ne
protest ! teer Mulag com-
Pauy againat the asscssment of the
Casnovia eiavalor by the supervasor of
Tyroue, would respecifully report that

flie AT

10 their oploion sUCH sssesament was
lawful and just. We umply leave this
B8 L s

Respectfully suboitied,

H. O, MoMskmsns
Josrru Hovsey
Frexuas Larswor
Commities on Hejerted Taxes
The lollowing report was read and
on motion of Mr  Beujamin the same
was adopled, & majorily of the mem.
bers sinct votiag therefor.
To the Honorable Board of Supervi
sors of Kent County
Greatlemen Yous
whom was referred
L. Harvey tbat he be refunded the
sum of §30.29, which he paid to save
Barmiess J. A. McKee 0o an errogeous
amemament of bank stock 1o Apnl, 1892,
the sanl mlock naving
2,400, when o fact it wasonly §l1,2%,
woold recommend toat this board d:.
rect the supervisor of the eignth ward
%0 spread ine sum of K25 upon the
tax roll of sa:d ward, and whea col-
locted that the same be pawd over to O,
L. Harvey.
Reswpectiully submitted,
Witrranw F. O¥Leasy,
Bupervisor of Eighth Ward.
H O, >
Josrryn HoLsuy,
Frrawax Laranor,
Committes on Rejected Taxes.
The foll wing report was read and
oo mokon of Mr. Loom s the samea was
sdopted, s ma ity of the members
elect volding therefor
To the Hogorabls Board of Super-
visors of Kent County:
Gentlemen—Your commities to
whom was referred the req uest of the
Biate Hank of Lowell that the one-
third of the tax {or the year!l891 which
was assessed against saxd bank by the
townatip of Lowell and paid to eaid
townabip, and woich was also paid by
the owner of the stock—A. J. Bowne—
1o the oty of Grand lapids where bLe
was & reasident, to be refunded to said
bank by the townahip of Lowe!l, would
report that the payment of the tax by
Mr. Bowne to the city of Grand Rap-
s seems to have bewen in sccordance
with the statute in such case made and
provided and would recommend that
this board direct the suparvisor of Low-
el to Ipnnl the sum of §53.64 upon
the ax roll of ssid townsh p and when
collectad that Liie same be pad over to
snid bagk. Respectiuily subm:tted,
Avorsrrs W. Werss, supervisor of
Lowsil
H. O, ScnzrMERRORY,
Horses,
Farzwax Larunor,
Cominittes 0n Relscted Taxes.,
The committes wun justice, s heriff
and comatable bille niade the following
pepors and on motion of Mr
ihe same was2 adopted and the sccounts

IRN,

commities (O
the request of U.

boen Asssssed at

HERMERHORN,

Jommra

Halomon

aliowed aa recommended by the com-
puttow, & majonty of the members
slect varing therefns
To the Honoradia Board of Supervis
crn of Keat eounty
irentiemen Y oarc

ommiiles on just

Juna ’d.q'.un sheri bill, board of
prscners and turnkey fees; Junuary
cat ned, FAS0. £ Mueunt

s uwed t-:-a 4
Jabn Moyueen, aberit? i), board of
risuers sl turngey [eea, March, 1

pad, amount claimed, $511,.85, amonnt
jeducted, FLT amogus alowed,
A A

Jahic Meljaeen, sherif b board of
wwsomers agd turnkey fues, ADS

paid, smiount claimed, Fidk
| deducted, 450; amoaat allowed, Fa.50
John Mo(QQueen, sher ! board of
plisoners aid WInkey Ilovs, May, |
e, amounl claitsed, 4000 Wi rii 1
deducted, #H.50 amoust allowed i
$ill 55 |
Jobn Mcluesn, shent till, board of |
priscuers sud turnkey fees, June,
paid, amount clamed, #YLTH amouat
allowed, B4
Juhn Moijueen, slier ff bill, board of
prisoners sud Lorngey fees, Juiv g paid,
amount clamed, $ILT70; nmodnt al
awed, M
Jubhn Melaeen, aberiff bill, board of
prisoners aud turnkey fees, August, {

pald, sanpuot claimed, $056.05; saount
allowed, $583,90,

Joha Metpaeen, shenfl bill, board of
prisoners and turokey leee, Septémber,
i paid, cinimed, $56d0.10
amount deducted, 40c; amount sllowed,
$568, 20 |

Jonn W. DeWolf, sesigned to ©. D. |
Stebbuns, justice bill, amount cisimed,
$0.685, amount allowed, §30,65,

Mart:o Van Usveren, deputy  sherif®
tall, smount clsimed, $6.60; amount
deducted, $1.35; amount allowed, §5.25,

smwounl

Wailace J. Raven, justes bill,
amount olaimed, $ 37, amoant de-
ducted, 2¢; amount allowed, $.135,

William Snyder, service xa court of- |
ficer, amount clalmed, §.30; amount |
deducted, S0v; amount allowed, §2.50.

M.,
amount claimed, $14.25;
lowed, §$14.25,

John W,
amount claimed,
lowed, $41.15.

Jobn J, Byrne, deputy sheriff bill,
amount claimed, $19.35; smount al.
lowed, $19 35,

Henry Calwell, constable bill, amount
claimed, §3.10; amount deducted 30c¢;
amount allowed, $2.30.

Henry A. Hydorn, assigned to C. L.
Harvey, justice bul, amount elsimui,\
$10.30; amouns allowed, §10,30,

Hespectfully submitted,
Frasg LapsER,
L. E. Pawas,
Jasmes Warnp,
C. H. smrTH,
James Hivy,

tolins, depaty sheritt bill,
amount al-

Holeomb,
$41.15;

justice Wil
amount al-

Committee.

The committes oo claims made the
following report and on motion of Mr.
Loomis the same was adopted and the
acconnts allowed as recommended by
the committee, a majority of the mem-
bars alect volng therefor:

To the Honorable Board of Supervisora
of Kent County:

(ientlemen — Your committes on
claima have exum:ned the following
cla:ms sgajnst tha county, and recom-
mend their allowance as followa:

Ballard & Field, burial of deceased

indigent soldier, amount eclaimed,
§25; amount allowed, §25,

Kopf Bros.,, bural of deceased
indigent soldier, amount claimed,

£€35.15; amount allowed, §38.15,

Leppink & Uo., [fuel for court
honse, amount cleimed, $471.34; |

amount allowed, $471.338.

Leppink & Co., fuel for court house,
amount claimed, $205.17; amouns al-
lowed, $208.17.

Leonard Sons & Co., maps of old
court house, amount claumed, $2.25;
amount allowsd $2.05,

Adolph Leitelt Iron works, repairs at
jail, amount claimed, $.50; amount

l'._n-'ml. .50,
, lurfes & Co., burial of deceas=d
md gent saldiers, amount claimed, $27; |
amount allowed, §22.
(¥ lirien Rros., burial of deceased in-

digent soldiers (leas duplicata $40),
amount elsimed, $I20; amount de-
duicted, $10, amount allowed, §30,

icn, shertf! and constable talle have ex. H. O Schsrmerhorn, services on com-
aminad e wng claima, agamet | mittee on public buildings, amount
the coatty, and recomuend their al- | claimed, $34, amount added, 50 centa,
lowance as fullowae amount allowed, §34.50,

J. W ark, deputy shenf¥ bill, C. E. Hogadone, sarvicas in throea in-
amoan? amtmed, #1425, amount sl | sane cases, amount claimed, £5; amonunt
lowed, § allowed, $4, 3 |

C. V. hennedy, assigned to Joha Mc. ‘ Nichol 1w Enamons, servicsa in inaane
Quaen, depuaty shenfl ¢ smotnt | case, amount claimed, $5.10, amount
elpimed, 5 amoant allowed, §21. | allowed, 4.4
30. I % ichol Y. Emmaonas, servicos anl com

Fiwt eatichanp, coanstable B, ' mittes on poor hotes bailding coms
ationnd claned, F amount = { tem, mraount elnimed, 8214 AR GUn
lpweid ) i allowed, $4

Elward Murphy, deputy aherff b ‘| studley & Harciay, supplies at court
aAmaonnt amad, 1 samousal a ouse, 4 L Clsitned, #4420 amoan!
fowsd §21 nlowed, §4

L ' L Keith erting oormer's W wmn Habertson, repmirs al n
Pl & ainet, § AMOBL 8 an smed, £57 Amount &
Lo 3 wed , E15.70

Ranwim Fiils, conein am 1t tirand Rapds Herald, publishing
giminam), ¥4 LA int dedueted, B0 proaesdingn  and advysrusing, smouant
am ailowwit, ¥ slamed, ML amount alloweq,

Al\w LA . it R
clata ¢ amoagt allowsd, 2.9 irand Rapids Demoerat, advertinng,

> { CER il lm Ao amount siamed, S8 amonat Jde
ela o i aipat - . {ucted, $17. 00 amount all wed, 17 %
o . \ = A, Mamwan, ymyent f

J:n B i [ Tt ones, amonni A e, " T e
of prwe . - alirn an it e wed, W cenla,
ary. | pa " 4 i, s R | f ametonre TR CRe AN reut
amaouni . we ? conrt commialionar, amonunt ¢la L

—_— e — b
Hichest of all in Leavening Pawer — Latest U. S Gov't Report.

RO2! K.

J 27.czc0

I&ﬂu

L)

$ . amduni alowed, §i.

H M Jov M. D., sxpert isslmouy,
o4t clamed, §10; amoynt allowsd,
?

slor, Stevens & C« sapplies for
ulv baldimg, suosul claimed,
§27. 80, awiount allowed, §27.59,

Martin D, 4ardoer, Lurial of de-
crased Bl gent SOl er amount

amed Mg amoont dJdeducied
| S8 souat allowed, $34 41

= = logramm, M. I, postmaoriem ex
Amisation sawant  caomed, §$10
[ 1 a wed, §

sp tully » ited,
F.E. Ssguus
F. H. i, f
Bes J. Lee,
N. Hy
A. La £ EK,
LCommitise,

Tihe same gommilies reported back
10 the board the clsin of the ciiy of
Grand Espide for §700.65, and recOi.

mendeld
vil2.uy,

On moton of Mr. Beniamin the re.
port was aldopted, atd the account al-
lowed as recomended by the commat-
s wajority of the members elect
voliug therefor.

e same comimittes reported back
the claun of H. J. Chambers, county

tnstl the same be allowed at

Lew,

dram commasioner, and recommended
Lunt the same be referred to the special
commiitites on drains to ascortam aond

report whetier ur not the same 18 cor-
revt.

tin mwotion the report was adopted.

Ithe specal order of the day being
reached, vizz The motion msde by Mr,
Gisll, that the chairman of this board be
suthorzed and directed 1o gD a poti-
twn on behalf of this boary aeking that
the alley south of the court house be
paved with cedar blovks, the saine was
cousiderad, and Mr. Frost moved as a
subatitute that the clerk be instructed
to dralt a petition askiug that the alley
stiihly of the court house be paved with
asphait, that the chairman be author-
ized W sign the same on behalf of thus
board, sud that & commitier of thres
be appointed to girculate said petition.

On motion of Mr. Berjamin the pub-
ject matter was mada the special order
for tomorrow.

On motion of Mr. Leppink the board
adjourned uoul tomorrow at ¥ o'clock
in the forenoon.

A. W, Weekes,
Cumirman.
Corxerivs L. HarveY,
Clerk.

Tuorspay, Oct. 20, 1802,

The board ot supervisors met pursu-
ant to adjourament and was called to
order by the chairman. Roll call
Quorum present. The minutes of yes-
terday's proceedings were read and ap-
proved.

A communioation was read from the
board of health of the city of Grand
HRapids calling attention to the ssni-
tary condition of the county jail, and
on motion of Mr. Emmons tne same
was referred to the committes on pub-
lie buildings.

The following report was read, and
on motion of Mr. Jones the sapie was
accepted avd adoopted:

To the Honorable Board of Supervis.
ors of Kent County, Gentlemen:

At a session of the board held April
19 [ast a committee consistiog of the
court houss bmliding committee, to-
gether with Messrs. Skeels, Hogadone,
Colson, Page and Ulrich, was iustructed
and empowered to make all necessary
preparations fur the public dedication

of the court house building July
4. Your committes was  also
authorized to eelect five citizens

to act with us :n the above matter.
Your committes of ten invited Messrs.
F. H. Gili, E, B. Fisher, E. F. Uhl, G.
(. Briggs and C. L. Harvey to act with
us, and each accepted our invitation
and aided in making thearrange ments
complete and successful,

There was expended ucder thedirec-
tion ol the commiltes perisiving to the

| public axercises of the Fourtn of July

opening of the building amounts as
follows:
Decorating the building with

flags, draping, etc, . $75 00
Floral d.i;’:.l}. Renwick &
TR BT e e 25 00
Vocal music, Schubert C! Jh 24 0
| lastrumental music, band
and orcheatia . - 150 00 |
| Engraving ont of building,
Gsrand Hapads Engraving
(B and Grand Hapide
Fleetrotyps Co AL B! 18 00
Badges, Valley City Engrav-
w Co : ' 2 75
Printing notices in city and
countly newspapera : . 47 3
One large flag, Vowt, Her-
poisheimer & Lo 700
Print s mvitat ons pro
ReArus g1l snrve . 104
Tota $ 5 4
herarimgt siibhn 1'_91'
R. B. Loow
L. E Pag,
sea M
W, I Fuer,
[l %
M H
i 3 i i <K,
i
LAPF
I
o ad i cntion
Tha ! o Te LT L ad and
" sEAIA
B -
L . R | - ar@. 8Ty
a0 * \ - P = il
. T LT arre
1 a & Tacens
AOY W - . AT 8 LA
1 T4 . re d
L] . v c 2 LR A
] ava %1 th
«A - i~ » " asd red|
T 1iha e matlar bo lalt w A
wie i asa (] L it

*l o

GRAND RAPIDS HERALD MONDAY MORX l\f‘ OCTOBER "4 1802

Eeapectfuily submitted,

Dav WalkEn
H O S upsdesnony,
H. . B LM AN
! Cowmmittee

The following report was resd, aud
o0 wobon of Mr. L Lhe saiue Wae
adupled
To the Honorable Roard of

ors of Rhentl county,

rentiefmen Your
hnan

Jweh
Bupervis

mittes
releryed
the communicaton from 5 B, Bagiey
roative W g ihe Wz rec-
ords in the Coluly lressurer's office
have nvest gated the same -and And
that "Wiv delectes o the records are
muost'y (1 the Tears IA33 to 1856, since
wu.ch Lime they have been kept 80 se

0 suow the true coud t:on of mxes
f As Lhese delects appear only In

carlier reconds, main ¥ in Wiose of over

forty years sgo, snd the expense ol

currseting them would be large, your
| cominyties Lelisve thal the expenss
sticnld pot be incurred at present.
Kespectiully submitted,
8. T, Cosox,
E. C. Wounworti,
Witniam F. O’ Leany,
Committee on Finance.
C. 1\ Srenmiss,
County Treasurer.

The following report was read and
on motion of Mr. Sislomon the same
was adopted, & majority of the mem-
bers elect voling theretor.
To the Honorable Board

sors of Kent Cpunty:

Gentlemsn — Your commitlea to
whom was referred the petition of L.
S, Provin that he be refunded a certain
tax, $211.74, which he nad paid onas
part of lot 13, A. Campaua’'s plat, for
the year 1557, the said lot haviug been
assessed §5,000 jnstead of $500, ue in-
tended, would recommend that this
board direct the supervisor of the
eleventlh ward to spread the sun of
$195.40 upon the tax roll of said ward,
this being the dilference betwaen the
intended *ax, #13.34, and the amount
paud by the petitioner, $211.74, and when
the same shail have besn collected
that it be paid over to L. 5. Provin,

Respectfully subimitied,
F. E. SkereLs,
Supervisor Eleventh Ward,
H. O, ScupnverioRs,
Josepn Hounex,
Freevman Laturop,
Committee on Rejected Taxes.

The following report was read, and
on motion of Mr. Frost the same was
adopted:

To the Honorable Board of Supervis-
ors of Kent couaty,

Gentlemen — Your commitiee to
whom was referred the matter of G.
Polderman, who was the owner of
north half lot 11 and 3 feet north and
south by 50 feet ewst and west, in the
northesst corner corner south half lot
11, block 2, Withey's addition, which
was marked poor on the assessor’s
booka for the year 1887, but was sold
for taxes and bought in by M. J. Kolts,
to whom the said Polderman paid the
sum of $17.67 to obtain a quit claim
deed, would recommend that the su-
pervisor of the Tenth ward be instroct-
ed py thisjboard to spread a tax to the
amount of §17.67 upon the roll of said
ward, and wnen collectéed that the
same be paid to (r. Polderman.

Respectinlly submitted,
A. LINLUERMULDER,
Supervisor of Tenth Ward,
H. O, SCHERMERHORN,
Josern Hounes,
Freeman Latesor,
Committee on Hejeoted Taxes.

Resolutions adopted by Sparta Grange
No. #0 P. of Il. were read, ssking the
board to cause to be published in its
official proceedings the cost of building
and furpishing the new court house,
inclading the amount paid the super.
visipg architect, and the smount pad
the building committees, #mi=0 the
bonded "and flosting debt of Kent
county, sand the purposes for winch
these deble were contracted, and on
wotion of Mr. Paige the same wers re-
ferred to the committes on finance,

The special order of the day being
| reached, viz: the molions nade by
'\l-.'nnu Gill aud Frost nlai.\e to the
paving of the wlley south of t} he court
hiouse, the same wers conmidered.

On motion of Mr, Gill, the subjsct
matter was indefinitely postponed.

Mr. Leppink offered the following
resolution:

com

e} L wliom was

Curred

the

of Supervi-

|  Wuaercas, it apnears from the firet |

waridl assesstuent roll that there has
» & double assessment i the case of
Hendricks on lot 4, Godirey' .
10]!1-"! on winch the said A, . Hens
.-irru;-ai.mnu saive tax of $146.7L

* Therefore, e 1t Ised that the
| supervisor of the first ward

beer

Ten,

2od to eprend on the tax roll of smd
ward the amotnt of such excessive ax,
F10L22, together with thie interest on tie

|oqr-..-- for one vear, §1.OL, making a
| total of $14.27, and

thml the aar L -]
|:l||-|r r i 1 s AL T Flend ke
| when collerted
Mr. Leppink muved that the res
1 tion e sdopied
| Mre. Louvme movad as 8 sulbsbityte
thatl the res ! e yelsrrad to the
| covminn il iee n reistied taxen anid the
- . f “f wmAa farr
A " ¥ at 1t bt el
neix Lt vV IR e
Al » ;T A i
“ i N ol Bt Wi hia
hos L ne LS £ ake
P e t . S 1 . g
f oA \ -
f L] i £ A e L]
L . ¥ < L]
I ke homrd g Agn A s i
1 L] - LR | L]
wae fa, e - "
] pr
= Ppere & n .
(L Tal TA B - - f
lep az N e e 2 -
Lis pcvama ir o e and .

on |

s suthar- |

'tunber Lnie, which was, o0 motion of
| Mr. Looais, granted.

1 Mr. Bernjam o moved thst! when thos
| Doard ad fu today 1t adjourn 10 Weel
1% viA U e loregoun WILOITOW

Carried,
On mouon of Mr. Hepiamin ibe

board o0k & recesa for ey mioules
after whbich, upon belug calied
i der n motion of M:
edyouraed uutil tomore
s the [urenoon

W Or-
BEkwels the DOATA

W Al 9 J'clock

A, W. Wrexes,
Cha rooe
51

Consel Hawvey,

Clerk.

DON'T*DELAY
TAKE .

1t Cures Colds. Coughs Sore Throat.Oreup Tnfinen.
4, Whoeping Cough, Brenchitisand Asthma. A
erriain rure for Consumption n frat stages and
& sure ralief in a stages. Uae al once.
You will see the ¢ at effect after taklsg th,
frst dose. Fold by doalers everywhers. Large
bottles 50 cents and $1.00.

—

MADURO.

[

EXPORT BEER of
the Vogt Brewery
Co., Detroit.

Pure
Sparkling
Palatable
Nutritious
Refreshing

Ask for it and insist
upon having it

Hotels

Bars

Boarding Houses
Drug Stores and
Restaurants
Have it.

CHCAGO DENTAL ASSOCIATION.

74 Monroe Street.
Open All Hours, Day and Night.

J. V. STUART, M. D, D. D. S, Manager.

The iargest and best equipped ernmunon
for the praetice of s dentific dentistry 1
West. Al the most app ran—d methods, gnq
each departinent ln charge of & graduste of
skill and exp rience, “'lnm our prices are
moderate, ,ar motto 1s “not bow cheap, hut
bhow good.’

Crown sm‘i hri d-u Work a npfcutt'l'
Extractinw, i)

Extracting witl
Filllng with Stiver,

L OF ZOMING ..o S

Fllling withh Fintl' s v L1000
Filline with ald, according ¢ o slze

Full =ets of Teeth «m
Very bost tecth, full set, 5w

pring § sets guarantesd.

" FIRE AND WATER PROOF

ROOF PAINT

APPLIED BY

P P. . SMITH,

Ufice, 106 Cana) 5t Hepidence, @ Foun-
taln Serect

SA\'E MONEY EY SAVING THE RDGF
YOU HAVE

Roots of all kinds repatred and painted with

All work exoe

IS
SURPRISING!

]

The amount of business we have dovue in
spite of the warm weather, since we

Stern & Com-
But the
Qur

opened our sale of the Wile,
pany clothing stock surprises us.
surprise is not ouly on our side.
patrons are both

SURPRISED
AND DELIGHTED

At the extremely low prices that rule in
this great sale—several country merchants
have found this an excellent opportunity
to replenish their stocks at less than regu-
lar wholesale prices—everybody says that
they never saw good clothing so cheap.
But see for yourself. YOU will ba sur-
prised to such stylish clothing
sold so unprecedentedly low.

Glant

CLOTHING COMPANY

Grand Rapids,

see cood,

Recognized Bargain Givers.

WHO WANTS ONE?

SMASHING

UR RUGS!

Just received by the leading house in Carpets
and Draperies.

BOSS & NORTON.

SOUTH DIVISION STRELET.

LINE OF

0~
r -

LEATHER GOODN!

B E hese

calls fn!' these
s 1o .I.'!'l 0

Silver Corners on

P ll.\ TED

HIBODAKRD'S OWN PATENT ABE=T0s ;_'(‘H n - h IS Ind I]. e ii aChh book
ROOF PAINT. .H- I]l][ 1O our !‘.Il| S1OCK ]t Monograms for the
Crders given prompt sttention. ANl work
guaranteed will interest vou to examine. . COrTers
Reterenern—Cal. P, V. Fox. J. N. Raee, Uol | Ladies' White Card
1 5 1 A 1T nr
C. W, Caikir i " ~| iy MdSs A nue
siking el All new. IIrn 1 ¢ ind the | <53 Limein
prices Mg J
'HARCOURT .nuace.: Ty
’tMI"AR' Com? it 3aks
.u-mrr.o}-.m..n. wed git s an X | Chanoe Bocks
-.q-l'lh\-u.u--.ot "
Nl'-'r"* Fogure foem it Sunies e ade d Ape & s Frtm. l c [lFRI‘\FR ]I-:\\ I'LR\ (0 ! Card and Pocket
KENYO micitaay |0 G ILINALICJEWLE T s ey
atioe. 0. o ACADEMY. | Hooks th miatch
e L . : R T = 35 Monroe Street, g rein leather
L""q‘*"'\-l - u-ul “l"mlt =t b Mee L LB Retam, |

SAFL

(' .lln? 1 list

\]u e Iill1

INVESTMENTS

——eeeT O THR

\I.mn[ wiurer.

':I’ill ].:t] orer

Mm hanic

» s 5 fog the M, vhrgr provement | mranyY & A “T"""t""
Hoghite ¢ at realite & probit of - e Fereme to sist
. g 1 n r o I . ™ s M Shele's st subativisinn,
fop 8 . $ mell W corils & wesk $ . fter eat:l pu b vt
\ 5 a8 e .y 1 A e | al e
\ AT e . ] ayles \ ..M i » ' L] Terms, § LT enil W renis
A mrek - ! Wr te - ' N
- R e { v\ ok me it ) an and thereafior M rents
e . - . . A 't hiy BNy Mate ant ol
0 . . . . o9, %o us BB order todar. We
. i . . . Mipsheg
M By N - - Iy rofine ar Sav ngs Tanks o2 1 ng apnd Tren Con
L] . a “n e & eip . - as s - L | -
aTe p re e & - - . eng stamp for ren'sy Ve Lave
"l ] -8 [ 1 »
LA ave fop sa .y avige & boaut f - t " a ‘n 1] s soniane ten P e, Porriieg,
. ere_ shade and e stale . ' W Pard seseay T groanita Must b= sse t te
L L] 5 a8 B slteamy &
af - - - - -
h. .""Iljl.‘ ‘\ 1\‘ "' .‘t‘
R —— 4
MISKEGON, Mo b




